
>

PI .24
q

,

- No.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ',g'C$494-050
"^" "^"

2

2. AMENDMLNT/ MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT No.

RES-93-0471 ggjg
6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE I

(if other than Item 6)
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Mg Div. of Contracts & Property Mgmt.
Malt Stop P 1042 Mail Stop P-902
Washington, DC 20555 washington, DC 20$55

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State, ZIP code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Energy Research, Inc.
6290 Montrose Road 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
Rockviiie, MD 20852

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT /ORD NO.
ORDER NO.

X NRC 04-94-050

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

*
CODE l FAClllTY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

LJ ine above rubered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipts of

Offerors O is extended, O is not extended. Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour
and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one ofthe following methods: (a) By cor;leting items 8 and 15,
and returning copies of the amerdnent, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amerdnent on each copy of the
offer submitted, or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment
nmbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECE!VED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT Of OFFERS PRIOR TO THE
HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amerdnent you desire to change
an of f er already submitted, such change may be made by telegramor letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amerdnent, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO N00!FICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIf!ES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

121 A. THl$ CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER is MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in pay-
X ing of fice, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specif y type of modification and WJthority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is not. E la required to sign this doctsnent and return 3 copies to the i

issuinjtoffice.
14. DESCRIPTION Of AMENDMENT / MOD 1flCATION (Organized by UCf section headings, including solicitation / contract

subject matter where feasable.)

See Page 2.

.

.

u

'

+

i

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of t'hedocunmt referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
changed. remains mchanged and in fut t f orce and ef f ect.
15A. NAME AND llTLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE Of CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

|E HWM OA f|0A0 ||l5W /
ingOfficep/

nary n,. ace
kEJ/JE,,J7 Contra /

iSB CONTRACTOR /Of j40R T ED 168. UNI ATES OF RI 16C. DATE SIGNED

I / ( /,Mohgy i

($ sna ure of nerson authorited to sion) . tunnstire 6f contracting 4f ficer) /

NSN/7540-01-152-8070 / '

STAdDARD FORM 30 (REv. 4d) |

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

9403010114 940111
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-94-050 PDRe



,

A Y ^~

tc. ~
- m

: n
_

,
.

(

t

Modification No.1
NRC-04-94-050 '
Page 2 of 2

.

This modification no.1 is issued to change the total amount of the contract .

which inadvertently showed the total for the base years and the option years.
This Modification changes the amount to show only the base two-year period.
The contract is therefore modified, as follows:

1. On page 1 of the Standard Form 26, refer to Block 15G. Total Amount of !
- Contract, and change the amount

from: $3,626,869.00

to: $1,557,344.00.

2. Under Paragraph B.3, Consideration and Obligation--Task Orders, refer to
iSubparagraph (a) and change the amount
'

from: $3,626,869.00 '

to: $1,557,344.00.

In addition, add the following new paragraphs to subparagraph (a): ;

"In the event that the option to extend the term of the contract is
exercised, the total estimated ceiling for the option years are as
follows: j

Option year 1 - 1996 - $738,561.00
JOption year 2 - 1997 - $729,408.00

Option year 3 - 1998 - $601,556.00" i

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

.

.


